



407 W. Arch Ave.
 Searcy, AR 72143
 501-766-9832



CERTIFIED BID TABULATION

Date | 10:00 a.m. Thursday, March 7, 2024
 Project | City of Heber Springs/ Wedding Ford Sidewalks
 Project # | 11-23-18

Bid Item	Bidder	Quantity	Unit	Apparent Low Bidder BMD Builders 119 E. Center St. Beebe, AR 72012		Wagner General Contractors, Inc 1711 Veterans Blvd. Searcy, AR 72143		Redstone Construction Group, Inc. 505 West Dixon Rd. Little Rock, AR 72206	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Concrete Sidewalks (5' Wide)	905	LF	\$ 21.50	\$ 19,457.50	\$ 36.00	\$ 32,580.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 33,485.00
2	Concrete Sidewalks (4' Wide)	260	LF	\$ 18.87	\$ 4,906.20	\$ 32.00	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 29.75	\$ 7,735.00
3	Curb and Gutter	1135	LF	\$ 15.80	\$ 17,933.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 41,995.00	\$ 24.25	\$ 27,523.75
4	Curb Inlet (Type C)	7	EA	\$ 6,848.86	\$ 47,942.02	\$ 7,586.00	\$ 53,102.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 46,200.00
5	12" HDPE Pipe, Installed	355	LF	\$ 101.75	\$ 36,121.25	\$ 101.00	\$ 35,855.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 15,442.50
6	12" Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Class IV), Installed	35	LF	\$ 214.24	\$ 7,498.40	\$ 101.00	\$ 3,535.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 3,570.00
7	12" Concrete Flared End Section	1	EA	\$ 935.20	\$ 935.20	\$ 1,517.00	\$ 1,517.00	\$ 564.00	\$ 564.00
8	24" HDPE Pipe, Installed	45	LF	\$ 197.87	\$ 8,904.15	\$ 126.00	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 60.50	\$ 2,722.50
9	PCC Driveway Apron Removal and Replacement	105	SY	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 18,585.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 16,275.00
10	Asphalt Street Repair	20	SY	\$ 106.40	\$ 2,128.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 203.50	\$ 4,070.00
11	Wheelchair Ramps (Type 2)	1	EA	\$ 728.00	\$ 728.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 990.00
12	Wheelchair Ramps (Type 3)	4	EA	\$ 728.00	\$ 2,912.00	\$ 2,276.00	\$ 9,104.00	\$ 1,237.50	\$ 4,950.00
13	Thermoplastic Pavement Paint Marking	50	LF	\$ 29.68	\$ 1,484.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 41.25	\$ 2,062.50
14	Mailbox/Sign Relocation	6	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 759.00	\$ 4,554.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 2,310.00
15	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$ 2,895.00	\$ 2,895.00	\$ 1,264.00	\$ 1,264.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
16	Hydromulching	1	LS	\$ 5,825.00	\$ 5,825.00	\$ 6,953.00	\$ 6,953.00	\$ 3,365.00	\$ 3,365.00
17	Excavation/Grading and Ditch Improvements	1	LS	\$ 41,524.00	\$ 41,524.00	\$ 75,856.00	\$ 75,856.00	\$ 125,658.50	\$ 125,658.50
18	Maintenance of Traffic (Including all Signage)	1	LS	\$ 2,833.60	\$ 2,833.60	\$ 18,964.00	\$ 18,964.00	\$ 28,239.00	\$ 28,239.00
19	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 38,033.68	\$ 38,033.68	\$ 6,321.00	\$ 6,321.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 102,000.00
20	Stormwater Controls	1	LS	\$ 5,524.00	\$ 5,524.00	\$ 12,643.00	\$ 12,643.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
TOTAL					\$ 252,775.00		\$ 343,658.00		\$ 435,412.75

* Highlighted total on bid item 20 indicates an adjustment for mathematical error.